
SCHEDULE - ML WARRIORS
fall 2021 / SUNDAY TIER 3 (C)

Aug. 04, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Oct 03, 21 1 ML WARRIORS 5 BAYVIEW
BLACKHAWKS

9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Oct 13, 21 1 ML WARRIORS 0 SNIPERS DEF 6:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Oct 17, 21 1 ML WARRIORS 6 BRAMPTON
PREDATORS

5:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Oct 24, 21 4 BAYVIEW
BLACKHAWKS

4 ML WARRIORS 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Oct 27, 21 1 SNIPERS 1 ML WARRIORS 7:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Oct 31, 21 2 BRAMPTON
PREDATORS

4 ML WARRIORS 12:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Nov 07, 21 5 ML WARRIORS 2 BAYVIEW
BLACKHAWKS

9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Nov 14, 21 8 ML WARRIORS 2 SNIPERS 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Nov 21, 21 3 BRAMPTON
PREDATORS

4 ML WARRIORS 3:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Nov 28, 21 SF1 7 ML WARRIORS 2 SNIPERS 3:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Tue, Nov 30, 21 SF2 1 SNIPERS 1 ML WARRIORS 8:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Dec 05, 21 FINAL 4 ML WARRIORS 1 BAYVIEW
BLACKHAWKS

6:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar


